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iberCaja
Concepto F.Operaciéon | F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 201.615,94 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS 01/09/17 | 01/09/17 -18,15 €] 201.597,79 €
RECIBO SEGUROS 04/09/17 04/09/17 -301,50 €] 201.296,29 €
RECIBO SEGUROS 04/09/17 | 04/09/17 | -1.387,40 €| 199.908,89 €
INGRESO CURSOS 05/09/17 05/09/17 2.241,25 €] 202.150,14 €
TPV. GTOS. 05/09/17 | 05/09/17 -8,98 €] 202.141,16 €
INGRESO CURSOS 05/09/17 05/09/17 3.318,75 €| 205.459,91 €
TPV. GTOS. 05/09/17 | 05/09/17 -13,28 €] 205.446,63 €
INGRESO CURSOS 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 8,00 €| 205.454,63 €
TPV. GTOS. 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 -0,03 €] 205.454,60 €
INGRESO CURSOS 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 146,00 €| 205.600,60 €
TPV. GTOS. 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 -0,58 €| 205.600,02 €
INGRESO CURSOS 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 4.187,25 €] 209.787,27 €
TPV. GTOS. 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 -16,76 €] 209.770,51 €
INGRESO CURSOS 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 1.038,00 €| 210.808,51 €
TPV. GTOS. 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 -4,15 € 210.804,36 €
INGRESO CURSOS 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 48,00 €] 210.852,36 €
TPV. GTOS. 06/09/17 | 06/09/17 -0,20 €] 210.852,16 €
INGRESO CURSOS 07/09/17 | 07/09/17 2.379,00 €| 213.231,16 €
TPV. GTOS. 07/09/17 | 07/09/17 -9,53 €] 213.221,63 €
INGRESO CURSOS 07/09/17 | 07/09/17 1.800,00 €| 215.021,63 €
TPV. GTOS. 07/09/17 | 07/09/17 -7,20 €] 215.014,43 €
INGRESO CURSOS 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 40,00 €| 215.054,43 €
TPV. GTOS. 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 -0,16 €| 215.054,27 €
INGRESO CURSOS 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 8,00 €] 215.062,27 €
TPV. GTOS. 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 -0,03 €] 215.062,24 €
INGRESO CURSOS 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 24,00 €| 215.086,24 €
TPV. GTOS. 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 -0,10 €| 215.086,14 €
INGRESO CURSOS 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 3.496,25 €| 218.582,39 €
TPV. GTOS. 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 -14,00 €] 218.568,39 €
INGRESO CURSOS 08/09/17 08/09/17 2.597,75 €] 221.166,14 €
TPV. GTOS. 08/09/17 | 08/09/17 -10,41 €| 221.155,73 €
INGRESO CURSOS 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 72,00 €[ 221.227,73 €
TPV. GTOS. 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 -0,30 € 221.227,43 €
INGRESO CURSOS 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 1.007,50 €| 222.234,93 €
TPV. GTOS. 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 -4,04 € 222.230,89 €
INGRESO CURSOS 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 509,00 €| 222.739,89 €
TPV. GTOS. 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 -2,04 € 222.737,85 €
INGRESO CURSOS 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 24,00 €| 222.761,85 €
TPV. GTOS. 11/09/17 | 09/09/17 -0,10 €] 222.761,75 €
RECIBO SEGUROS 12/09/17 12/09/17 -696,87 €] 222.064,88 £
INGRESO CURSOS 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 483,75 €| 222.548,63 €
TPV. GTOS. 12/09/17 12/09/17 -1,94 €| 222.546,69 €
INGRESO CURSOS 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 46,80 €| 222.593,49 €
TPV. GTOS. 12/09/17 12/09/17 -0,18 €[ 222.593,31 €




INGRESO CURSOS 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 | 12.452,50 €| 235.045,81 €
TPV. GTOS. 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 -49,88 €] 234.995,93 €
INGRESO CURSOS 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 520,00 €| 235.515,93 €
TPV. GTOS. 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 -2,08 €] 235.513,85 €
INGRESO CURSOS 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 5.169,30 €] 240.683,15 €
TPV. GTOS. 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 -20,68 €] 240.662,47 €
INGRESO CURSOS 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 403,75 €| 241.066,22 €
TPV. GTOS. 12/09/17 | 12/09/17 -1,62 €] 241.064,60 €
INGRESO CURSOS 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 40,00 €| 241.104,60 €
TPV. GTOS. 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 -0,16 €] 241.104,44 €
INGRESO CURSOS 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 23,00 €| 241.127,44 €
TPV. GTOS. 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 -0,09 €] 241.127,35 €
INGRESO CURSOS 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 8.919,38 €] 250.046,73 €
TPV. GTOS. 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 -35,74 €] 250.010,99 €
INGRESO CURSOS 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 2.235,40 €| 252.246,39 €
TPV. GTOS. 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 -8,94 €] 252.237,45 €
INGRESO CURSOS 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 640,00 €| 252.877,45 €
TPV. GTOS. 13/09/17 | 13/09/17 -2,56 €] 252.874,89 €
INGRESO CURSOS 14/09/17 | 14/09/17 | 16.349,25 €| 269.224,14 €
TPV. GTOS. 14/09/17 | 14/09/17 -65,49 €] 269.158,65 €
INGRESO CURSOS 14/09/17 | 14/09/17 545,00 €| 269.703,65 €
TPV. GTOS. 14/09/17 | 14/09/17 -2,18 €] 269.701,47 €
INGRESO CURSOS 14/09/17 | 14/09/17 9.389,25 €] 279.090,72 €
TPV. GTOS. 14/09/17 | 14/09/17 -37,60 €] 279.053,12 €
INGRESO CURSOS 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 485,00 €[ 279.538,12 €
TPV. GTOS. 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 -1,94 €] 279.536,18 €
INGRESO CURSOS 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 23,00 €[ 279.559,18 €
TPV. GTOS. 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 -0,09 €] 279.559,09 €
INGRESO CURSOS 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 4.198,75 €| 283.757,84 €
TPV. GTOS. 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 -16,82 €] 283.741,02 €
INGRESO CURSOS 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 120,00 €] 283.861,02 €
TPV. GTOS. 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 -0,48 €] 283.860,54 €
INGRESO CURSOS 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 763,75 €| 284.624,29 €
TPV. GTOS. 15/09/17 | 15/09/17 -3,06 €] 284.621,23 €
INGRESO CURSOS 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 4,00 €] 284.625,23 €
TPV. GTOS. 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 -0,02 €] 284.625,21 €
INGRESO CURSOS 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 2.969,75 €| 287.594,96 €
TPV. GTOS. 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 -11,88 €] 287.583,08 €
INGRESO CURSOS 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 485,00 €| 288.068,08 €
TPV. GTOS. 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 -1,94 €] 288.066,14 €
INGRESO CURSOS 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 280,00 €] 288.346,14 €
TPV. GTOS. 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 -1,12 €] 288.345,02 €
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOS 18/09/17 | 16/09/17 -6,25 €| 288.338,77 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 19/09/17 | 19/09/17 7.405,00 €] 295.743,77 €
TPV. GTOS. 19/09/17 | 19/09/17 -29,66 €] 295.714,11 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 19/09/17 | 19/09/17 1.556,50 €| 297.270,61 €
TPV. GTOS. 19/09/17 | 19/09/17 -6,23 €] 297.264,38 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 | 13.072,50 €| 310.336,88 €
TPV. GTOS. 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 -52,32 €] 310.284,56 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 285,00 €] 310.569,56 €




TPV. GTOS. 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 -1,14 €] 310.568,42 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 1.653,75 €| 312.222,17 €
TPV. GTOS. 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 -6,62 €] 312.215,55 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 285,00 €] 312.500,55 €
TPV. GTOS. 20/09/17 | 20/09/17 -1,14 €] 312.499,41 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 21/09/17 | 21/09/17 285,00 €] 312.784,41 €
TPV. GTOS. 21/09/17 | 21/09/17 -1,14 €] 312.783,27 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 21/09/17 | 21/09/17 | 19.640,00 €| 332.423,27 €
TPV. GTOS. 21/09/17 | 21/09/17 -78,56 €] 332.344,71 €
INGRESO CURSOS 21/09/17 | 21/09/17 2.020,00 €| 334.364,71 €
TPV. GTOS. 21/09/17 | 21/09/17 -8,08 €] 334.356,63 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 22/09/17 | 22/09/17 | 11.197,75 €| 345.554,38 €
TPV. GTOS. 22/09/17 | 22/09/17 -44,81 €] 345.509,57 €
INGRESO CURSOS 22/09/17 | 22/09/17 285,00 €] 345.794,57 €
TPV. GTOS. 22/09/17 | 22/09/17 -1,14 €] 345.793,43 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 22/09/17 | 22/09/17 2.438,75 €| 348.232,18 €
TPV. GTOS. 22/09/17 | 22/09/17 -9,76 €] 348.222,42 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 25/09/17 | 23/09/17 40,00 €| 348.262,42 €
TPV. GTOS. 25/09/17 | 23/09/17 -0,16 €] 348.262,26 €
INGRESO CURSOS 25/09/17 | 23/09/17 567,50 €| 348.829,76 €
TPV. GTOS. 25/09/17 | 23/09/17 -2,27 €] 348.827,49 €
INGRESO CURSOS 25/09/17 | 23/09/17 1.240,00 €| 350.067,49 €
TPV. GTOS. 25/09/17 | 23/09/17 -4,96 €] 350.062,53 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 525,00 €| 350.587,53 €
TPV. GTOS. 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 -2,10 €] 350.585,43 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 -30,00 €] 350.555,43 €
TPV. GTOS. 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 0,12 €] 350.555,55 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 1.200,00 €| 351.755,55 €
TPV. GTOS. 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 -4,80 €] 351.750,75 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 1.470,00 €| 353.220,75 €
TPV. GTOS. 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 -5,88 €] 353.214,87 €
INGRESO CURSOS 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 805,00 €| 354.019,87 €
TPV. GTOS. 26/09/17 | 26/09/17 -3,22 €] 354.016,65 €
RETROCESION DE APUNTE 26/09/17 | 04/09/17 301,50 €] 354.318,15 €
INGRESO CURSOS 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 30,00 €| 354.348,15 €
TPV. GTOS. 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 -0,12 €] 354.348,03 €
INGRESO CURSOS 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 | 10.720,50 €| 365.068,53 €
TPV. GTOS. 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 -42,96 €] 365.025,57 €
INGRESO CURSOS 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 4.386,75 €| 369.412,32 €
TPV. GTOS. 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 -17,56 €] 369.394,76 €
INGRESO CURSOS 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 430,00 €| 369.824,76 €
TPV. GTOS. 27/09/17 | 27/09/17 -1,72 €] 369.823,04 €
INGRESO CURSOS 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 8.641,25 €] 378.464,29 €
TPV. GTOS. 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 -34,60 €] 378.429,69 €
INGRESO CURSOS 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 1.756,50 €| 380.186,19 €
TPV. GTOS. 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 -7,03 €] 380.179,16 €
INGRESO CURSOS 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 60,00 €[ 380.239,16 €
TPV. GTOS. 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 -0,24 €] 380.238,92 €
INGRESO CURSOS 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 975,00 €] 381.213,92 €
TPV. GTOS. 28/09/17 | 28/09/17 -3,90 €] 381.210,02 €




CUOTA PRESTAMO 29/09/17 | 30/09/17 | -17.342,90 €] 363.867,12 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 29/09/17 | 29/09/17 4.265,00 €] 368.132,12 €
TPV. GTOS. 29/09/17 | 29/09/17 -17,07 €] 368.115,05 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 29/09/17 | 29/09/17 300,00 €] 368.415,05 €
TPV. GTOS. 29/09/17 | 29/09/17 -1,20 €] 368.413,85 €
INGRESO CURSQOS 29/09/17 | 29/09/17 795,00 €] 369.208,85 €
TPV. GTOS. 29/09/17 | 29/09/17 -3,18 €] 369.205,67 €




